ORDER CODE
PCD
How to Order
ProControltm PCD
Proportional Valve Driver
PCD is ideal to evaluate and operate proportional valves, such as
the Humphrey ProControl™ Series.
PV10
PV3
SERVOID SERIESiDP390/391 PC30
ACCESS ONLINE CATALOG
Obtain 3D CAD Download, CAD Viewer,
2D Dimensional Drawings, Product Images,
DataSheet PDFs, Product Accessories
POWER
SUPPLY PC LAPTOP
PV3
PUSH-BUTTON
CONNECTOR
Spring loaded
and screwless
LCD SCREEN
Easy to read and
navigate
Humphrey ProControltm PCD is a rugged proportional
valve driver designed to drive proportional valves through
PWM or constant current signals. The versatile design
allows great flexibility of various drive/control inputs, or
manual operation. Valve and interface can be controlled
with a host of data acquisitions, such as PLCs, IoTs, or
sensor feedback (closed loop) systems.
• Control Input Options: 0 to 5v, 0 to 10v, 4-20mA,
or manual via navigation buttons.
• Valve Presets: Humphrey valve models PV3, PV10,
PC30 and iDP390/391 are loaded as presets,
while other proportional valves are controlled via
custom mode.
• Signal Conditioning via Linearization attribute (see
illustration on back page).
• Connector: Screwless, push-button clamp
• User Interface: LCD Screen (no jumpers or pots
to adjust).
• Industry leading LCD readout.
• Setup and Installation instructions included.
FEATURES: OUTPUT OPTIONS
• Constant Current:
• 0 to 1 Amp
• Dithering: 0 to 40mA
• PWM:
• Freq: 500, 1.25k, 2.5k, 5k, 10k Hz
• Duty Cycle: 0 to 100%
• Dithering: 0 to 10%
FEATURES
ProControl™ Series
PCD Proportional Valve Driver
HUMPHREY-PRODUCTS.COM
Humphrey Life Science Group
© 2020 Humphrey Products Company, Inc.
Printed in U.S.A.
LDSPCD20
Humphrey Products Company
5070 East N Avenue
Kalamazoo, MI 49048 USA
E: lsg@Humphrey-Products.com
P: 1.800.477.8707
Certified: ISO 9001:2015
0%